Termine
St. Josef

Sonntag, 11. Januar 2026

Sonntag, 18. Januar 2026
Donnerstag, 22. Januar 2026
Samstag, 24. Januar 2026

09:00
17:00
10:30
19:30
16:00
18:30

Messfeier
Weihnachtsliedersingen
Messfeier
Kirchengemeinderatssitzung
Gemeindeversammlung
Messfeier

Kirche St. Josef
Kirche St. Josef
Kirche St. Josef
Gemeindehaus St. Josef
Gemeindehaus St. Josef
Kirche St. Josef



