

Termine

St. Josef

Sonntag, 11. Januar 2026	09:00	Messfeier	Kirche St. Josef
	17:00	Weihnachtsliedersingen	Kirche St. Josef
Sonntag, 18. Januar 2026	10:30	Messfeier	Kirche St. Josef
Donnerstag, 22. Januar 2026	19:30	Kirchengemeinderatssitzung	Gemeindehaus St. Josef
Samstag, 24. Januar 2026	16:00	Gemeindeversammlung	Gemeindehaus St. Josef
	18:30	Messfeier	Kirche St. Josef